
 

 

 

First Planning Solutions 

itop Locations For H1 P IN H1 PINKERTON IN HOOKSETT PINKERTC 

Bus:H04 

6:00 am 
6:02 am 
6:05 am 
6:12 am 
6:13 am 
6:18 am 
6:18 am 
6:20 am 
6:21 am 
6:24 am 
6:26 am 
6:27 am 
6:30 am 
6:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

HACKETT HILL RD@SAW HILL RD 
135 Hackett Hill Rd [N] 
S BOW RD @ MOUNTAIN VIEW RD [E] 
ROY RD @ ALMEDA LN [N] 
PEARL DR @QUIMBY MOUNTAIN RD [N] 
S BOW RD @ MASON AVE [W] 
S BOW RD @ MORNINGSIDE DR [NW] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ GOFFSTOWN RD [NW] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ CORRIVEAU DR [NW] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ TEABERRY PL [W] 
HACKET HILL@BRIAR CT [NW] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ POORE RD [W] 
GOONAN/KIMBALL/ W RIVER [$] 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H1 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H04 

1:58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:28 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:33 pm 
2:36 pm 
2:37 pm 
2:40 pm 
2:42 pm 
2:43 pm 
2:47 pm 
2:48 pm 
2:50 pm 
2:51 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
GOONAN/KIMBALL/ W RIVER [NW] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ POORE RD [SE] 
HACKET HILL@BRIAR CT [SE] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ TEABERRY PL [NE] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ CORRIVEAU DR [E] 
HACKETT HILL RD @ GOFFSTOWN RD [E] 
S BOW RD @ MOUNTAIN VIEW RD [E] 
ROY RD @ ALMEDA LN [N] 
PEARL DR @ QUIMBY MOUNTAIN RD [NJ 
S BOW RD @ MASON AVE [W] 
S BOW RD @ MORNINGSIDE DR [NW] 
135 HACKETT HILL RD [S] 
HACKETT HILL RD@ SAW HILL RD [SE] 



First Planning Solutions 

top Locations For H2 P IN H2 PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT< 

Bus:H07 

6:20 am 
6:22am 
6:23 am 
6:25 am 
6:27 am 
6:29 am 
6:31 am 
6:50am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

LONDONDERRYTPKE@JOANNEDR 
JOANNE DR @ HELEN DR [SE] 
JOANNE DR @ AUBURN RD [SE] 
QUARRY RD@ PARK LN [SE] 
GARLAN LN @ HERITAGE DR [NE] 
BARBERRY ST@ FARMER RD [SE] 
FARMER RD@WHITEHALL TER [NJ 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 
Bus Stop Locations For H2 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H07 

1:58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:22 pm 
2:23 pm 
2:25 pm 
2:28 pm 
2:29 pm 
2:31 pm 
2:33 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @ JOANNE DR [SE] 
JOANNE & CINDY [SE] 
JOANNE DR @ AUBURN RD [SE] 
QUARRY RD@ PARK LN [SE] 
GARLAN LN @ HERITAGE DR [NE] 
BARBERRY ST@ FARMER RD [SE] 
FARMER RD@ WHITEHALL TER [NJ 



First Planning Solutions 

Stop Locations For H3 P IN H3 Pinkerton AM HOOKSETT PINKERTOI 

Bus:H11 

6:03 am 
6:04am 
6:07 am 
6:08 am 
6:10am 
6:11 am 
6:12 am 
6:13am 
6:15 am 
6:16 am 
6:19 am 
6:20 am 
6:23 am 
6:24 am 
6:26 am 
6:26 am 
6:28am 
6:31 am 
6:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
DEST 

SMYTH RD@PRESCOTT HEIGHTS RD 
SMYTH RD @ JOHNS DR [NJ 
SMYTH RD @ MAMMOTH RD [NE] 
MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE] 
MAMMOTH RD @ ALICE AVE [E] 
MAMMOTH RD @ SILVER AVE [E] 
MAMMOTH RD@ MORRILL RD [SE] 
MORRILL RD @ WIMBLEDON HTS [SW] 
DEBBIE & AUTUMN RUN [SE] 
SPRINGWOOD DR @ SUMMERFARE ST [E] 
MARTINS FERRY RD @ MCALLISTER ST [NE] 
SHERWOOD DR @ FRED C UNDERHILL ES A1 

1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [W] 
HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW] 
OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW 
OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW 
DONATI DR@ RIDGE VIEW DR [NW] 
DEERHEAD ST @ ARAH ST [NW] 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H3 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H11 

1:58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:23 pm 
2:25 pm 
2:28 pm 
2:29 pm 
2:30 pm 
2:31 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:34 pm 
2:35 pm 
2:36 pm 
2:39 pm 
2:41 pm 
2:44 pm 
2:45 pm 
2:46 pm 
2:48 pm 
2:51 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
SMYTH RD @ PRESCOTT HEIGHTS RD [NJ 
SMYTH RD @ JOHNS DR [NJ 
SMYTH RD @ MAMMOTH RD [NE] 
MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE] 
69 MAMMOTH RD [E] 
MAMMOTH RD@SILVER AVE [E] 
MAMMOTH RD @ MORRILL RD [SE] 
MORRILL RD @ WIMBLEDON HTS [SW] 
DEBBIE & AUTUMN RUN [SE] 
SPRINGWOOD DR@SUMMERFARE ST [E] 
MARTINS FERRY RD@ MCALLISTER ST [NE] 
SHERWOOD DR @ FRED C UNDERHILL ES A1 

1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [WJ 
HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW] 
OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW 
DONATI DR @ RIDGE VIEW DR [NW] 
DEERHEAD ST @ ARAH ST [NW] 



First Planning Solutions 

top Locations For H4 P IN H4 PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT< 

Bus:H02 

5:56 am 
5:56 am 
5:57 am 
5:57 am 
5:58 am 
5:59 am 
6:00 am 
6:02 am 
6:03 am 
6:05 am 
6:09 am 
6:11 am 
6:13 am 
6:14 am 
6:15 am 
6:16 am 
6:20 am 
6:22 am 
6:24 am 
6:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

KOHLS ENTRANCE 
W RIVER RD@GOSSELIN AVE [E] 
W RIVER RD @ HIDDEN RANCH DR [E] 
W RIVER RD @ SUNRISE BLVD [E] 
W RIVER RD @ SCOTT AVE [SE] 
W RIVER RD @ MEADOWCREST RD [SE] 
W RIVER RD@ BAYVIEW TERRACE RD [SE] 
W RIVER RD @ PINNACLE ST [E] 
W RIVER RD@ EDGEWATER DR [E] 
502 WEST RIVER ROAD [E] 
BRANDYWINE DR @ PINE ST [N] 
PINE ST @ W RIVER RD [SW] 
MAIN ST@ROSEDALE ST [W] 
MERRIMACK ST & VETERANS DR [E] 
MERRIMACK ST & GRANITE ST [E] 
MERRIMACK ST@ DUNDEE AVE [SE] 
PLEASANT ST & MERRIMACK ST [SJ 
6 PLEASNT ST ( COUNTRY VIEW CONDOS [N 
HOOKSETT RD @ GRANITE ST [NW] 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H4 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H02 

1:58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:31 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:33 pm 
2:34 pm 
2:35 pm 
2:38 pm 
2:39 pm 
2:40 pm 
2:42 pm 
2:46 pm 
2:47 pm 
2:49 pm 
2:53 pm 
2:54 pm 
2:57 pm 
2:59 pm 
3:00 pm 
3:02 pm 
3:07 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
KOHLS ENTRANCE [N] 
W RIVER RD @ HIDDEN RANCH DR [E] 
W RIVER RD @ SUNRISE BLVD [E] 
W RIVER RD@SCOTT AVE [SE] 
W RIVER RD@ MEADOWCREST RD [SE] 
W RIVER RD@BAYVIEW TERRACE RD [SE] 
MAIN ST@ROSEDALE ST [W] 
MERRIMACK ST & VETERANS DR [E] 
MERRIMACK ST & GRANITE ST [E] 
MERRIMACK ST@ DUNDEE AVE [SE] 
PLEASANT ST & MERRIMACK ST [S] 
6 PLEASNT ST ( COUNTRY VIEW CONDOS [N 
HOOKSETT RD @ GRANITE ST [NW] 
W RIVER RD@ EDGEWATER DR [E] 
502 WEST RIVER ROAD [E] 
W RIVER RD @ PINE ST [NW] 
SPRINGER RD @ BRANDYWINE DR [NE] 
BRANDYWINE DR @ PINE ST [N] 
W RIVER RD @ PINNACLE ST [NW] 
W RIVER RD @ GOSSELIN AVE [NW] 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H5 P IN HOOKSETT PINKERTON AM 

Bus:H13 

6:02 am 
6:04 am 
6:05 am 
6:06 am 
6:07 am 
6:10 am 
6:13 am 
6:16 am 
6:18 am 
6:21 am 
6:22 am 
6:23 am 
6:24 am 
6:26 am 
6:27 am 
6:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

LINDSAY RD@NANCY LN 
LINDSAY RD @ VIRGINIA CT [N] 
HOOKSETT RD @ OAK HILL RD [E] 
HOOKSETT RD @ HUNT ST [E] 
HOOKSETT RD@GARY AVE [E] 
HOOKSETT RD @ SHANNON RD [E] 
HOOKSETT RD@ CAMPUS DR [SE] 
POST RD & NORTHVIEW TER [SE] 
POST RD @ HOOKSETT RD [E] 
PLEASANT VIEW DR @ MORGAN DR [N] 
GRANT DR@ MAIN ST [NE] 
HOOKSETT RD @ MORSE DR [NW] 
MORSE DR @ DALE RD [NE] 
DALE RD @ WEDGEWOOD CIR [SW] 
HOOKSETT RD @ MEMORIAL DR [W] 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For HS P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H13 

1 :58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:27 pm 
2:29 pm 
2:31 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:34 pm 
2:36 pm 
2:39 pm 
2:42 pm 
2:44 pm 
2:47 pm 
2:48 pm 
2:49 pm 
2:52 pm 
2:53 pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
NANCY LN @ VIRGINIA CT [NE] 
LINDSAY RD @ JULIA DR [NE] 
HOOKSETT RD @ OAK HILL RD [EJ 
HOOKSETT RD @ HUNT ST [EJ 
HOOKSETT RD@GARY AVE [E] 
HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD (AFTER INTEF 
HOOKSETT RD @ SHANNON RD [EJ 
HOOKSETT RD@ CAMPUS DR [SE] 
POST RD & NORTHVIEW TER [SE] 
POST RD @ HOOKSETT RD [E] 
PLEASANT VIEW DR @ MORGAN DR [NJ 
GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE] 
HOOKSETT RD @ MORSE DR [NW] 
DALE RD@ WEDGEWOOD CIR [SW] 
HOOKSETT RD @ MEMORIAL DR [W] 



First Planning Solutions 
lop Locations For HS P IN HS PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT( 

Bus:H14 

S:19 am 
S:20 am 
S:22 am 
S:22am 
S:23 am 
S:24 am 
S:25 am 
S:2Sam 
S:27 am 
S:28 am 
S:29 am 
S:31 am 
S:32 am 
S:33 am 
S:35 am 
S:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 
DEST 

ANDREA AVE@CLAY ST 
WHITEHALL RD @ CHESTER TPKE [N] 
WHITEHALL RD@ FARRWOOD DR [NE] 
WHITEHALL RD @ CRANEWAY [NE] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HERON VIEW DR [NJ 
WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ WHITEHALL TER [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ DORIS DR [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HARMONY LN [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HARVEST DR [NW] 
MONROE DR @ LINCOLN DR [SE] 
MADISON AVE@ LONDONDERRY TPKE [SJ 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @ ZAPORA DR [W] 
LONDONDERRY TPKE@ WAYNES WAY [W] 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @ BROOKVIEW DR [N 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 



First Planning Solutions 

Bus Stop Locations For H6 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM 

Bus:H14 

1:58 pm 
2:08 pm 
2:32 pm 
2:33 pm 
2:35 pm 
2:35 pm 
2:36 pm 
2:37 pm 
2:39 pm 
2:39 pm 
2:40pm 
2:41 pm 
2:42 pm 
2:44 pm 
2:45 pm 
2:46 pm 
2:48pm 

ARRIVE 
ORIGIN 
START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
END 

PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection 
CLAY ST@ANDREA AVE [NJ 
WHITEHALL RD @ CHESTER TPKE [NJ 
WHITEHALL RD@ FARRWOOD DR [NE] 
WHITEHALL RD@ CRANEWAY [NE] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HERON VIEW DR [N] 
WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ WHITEHALL TER [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ DORIS DR [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HARMONY LN [NW] 
WHITEHALL RD @ HARVEST DR (NW] 
MONROE DR @ LINCOLN DR [SE] 
MADISON AVE @ LONDONDERRY TPKE (S] 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @ ZAPORA DR (W] 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @WAYNES WAY [W] 
LONDONDERRY TPKE @ BROOKVIEW DR [N 


