First Planning Solutions itop Locations For H1 P IN H1 PINKERTON IN HOOKSETT PINKERTC

6:00 am	START	HACKETT HILL RD@SAW HILL RD
6:02 am	STOP	135 Hackett Hill Rd [N]
6:05 am	STOP	S BOW RD @ MOUNTAIN VIEW RD [E]
6:12 am	STOP	ROY RD @ ALMEDA LN [N]
6:13 am	STOP	PEARL DR @ QUIMBY MOUNTAIN RD [N]
6:18 am	STOP	S BOW RD @ MASON AVE [W]
6:18 am	STOP	S BOW RD @ MORNINGSIDE DR [NW]
6:20 am	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ GOFFSTOWN RD [NW]
6:21 am	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ CORRIVEAU DR [NW]
6:24 am	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ TEABERRY PL [W]
6:26 am	STOP	HACKET HILL@BRIAR CT [NW]
6:27 am	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ POORE RD [W]
6:30 am	END	GOONAN/KIMBALL/ W RIVER [S]
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H1 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:28 pm	START	GOONAN/KIMBALL/ W RIVER [NW]
2:30 pm	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ POORE RD [SE]
2:32 pm	STOP	HACKET HILL@BRIAR CT [SE]
2:33 pm	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ TEABERRY PL [NE]
2:36 pm	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ CORRIVEAU DR [E]
2:37 pm	STOP	HACKETT HILL RD @ GOFFSTOWN RD [E]
2:40 pm	STOP	S BOW RD @ MOUNTAIN VIEW RD [E]
2:42 pm	STOP	ROY RD @ ALMEDA LN [N]
2:43 pm	STOP	PEARL DR @ QUIMBY MOUNTAIN RD [N]
2:47 pm	STOP	S BOW RD @ MASON AVE [W]
2:48 pm	STOP	S BOW RD @ MORNINGSIDE DR [NW]
2:50 pm	STOP	135 HACKETT HILL RD [S]
2:51 pm	END	HACKETT HILL RD @ SAW HILL RD [SE]

First Planning Solutions top Locations For H2 P IN H2 PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT(

6:20 am	START	LONDONDERRY TPKE@JOANNE DR
6:22 am	STOP	JOANNE DR @ HELEN DR [SE]
6:23 am	STOP	JOANNE DR @ AUBURN RD [SE]
6:25 am	STOP	QUARRY RD @ PARK LN [SE]
6:27 am	STOP	GARLAN LN @ HERITAGE DR [NE]
6:29 am	STOP	BARBERRY ST @ FARMER RD [SE]
6:31 am	END	FARMER RD @ WHITEHALL TER [N]
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H2 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:22 pm	START	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ JOANNE DR [SE]
2:23 pm	STOP	JOANNE & CINDY [SE]
2:25 pm	STOP	JOANNE DR @ AUBURN RD [SE]
2:28 pm	STOP	QUARRY RD @ PARK LN [SE]
2:29 pm	STOP	GARLAN LN @ HERITAGE DR [NE]
2:31 pm	STOP	BARBERRY ST @ FARMER RD [SE]
2:33 pm	END	FARMER RD @ WHITEHALL TER [N]

First Planning Solutions Stop Locations For H3 P IN H3 Pinkerton AM HOOKSETT PINKERTOI

6:03 am	START	SMYTH RD@PRESCOTT HEIGHTS RD
6:04 am	STOP	SMYTH RD @ JOHNS DR [N]
6:07 am	STOP	SMYTH RD @ MAMMOTH RD [NE]
6:08 am	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE]
6:10 am	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ ALICE AVE [E]
6:11 am	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ SILVER AVE [E]
6:12 am	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ MORRILL RD [SE]
6:13 am	STOP	MORRILL RD @ WIMBLEDON HTS [SW]
6:15 am	STOP	DEBBIE & AUTUMN RUN [SE]
6:16 am	STOP	SPRINGWOOD DR @ SUMMERFARE ST [E]
6:19 am	STOP	MARTINS FERRY RD @ MCALLISTER ST [NE]
6:20 am	STOP	SHERWOOD DR @ FRED C UNDERHILL ES A
6:23 am	STOP	1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [W]
6:24 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW]
6:26 am	STOP	OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW
6:26 am	STOP	OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW
6:28 am	STOP	DONATI DR @ RIDGE VIEW DR [NW]
6:31 am	STOP	DEERHEAD ST @ ARAH ST [NW]
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H3 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:23 pm	START	SMYTH RD @ PRESCOTT HEIGHTS RD [N]
2:25 pm	STOP	SMYTH RD @ JOHNS DR [N]
2:28 pm	STOP	SMYTH RD @ MAMMOTH RD [NE]
2:29 pm	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ CASTLE DR [SE]
2:30 pm	STOP	69 MAMMOTH RD [E]
2:31 pm	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ SILVER AVE [E]
2:32 pm	STOP	MAMMOTH RD @ MORRILL RD [SE]
2:34 pm	STOP	MORRILL RD @ WIMBLEDON HTS [SW]
2:35 pm	STOP	DEBBIE & AUTUMN RUN [SE]
2:36 pm	STOP	SPRINGWOOD DR @ SUMMERFARE ST [E]
2:39 pm	STOP	MARTINS FERRY RD @ MCALLISTER ST [NE]
2:41 pm	STOP	SHERWOOD DR @ FRED C UNDERHILL ES A
2:44 pm	STOP	1180 HOOKSETT RD (MANCH. MANOR) [W]
2:45 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ ZACHARY DR [NW]
2:46 pm	STOP	OLD BANK OF AMERICA No Intersection [NW
2:48 pm	STOP	DONATI DR @ RIDGE VIEW DR [NW]
2:51 pm	END	DEERHEAD ST @ ARAH ST [NW]

First Planning Solutions top Locations For H4 P IN H4 PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT(

5:56 am	START	KOHLS ENTRANCE
5:56 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ GOSSELIN AVE [E]
5:57 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ HIDDEN RANCH DR [E]
5:57 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ SUNRISE BLVD [E]
5:58 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ SCOTT AVE [SE]
5:59 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ MEADOWCREST RD [SE]
6:00 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ BAYVIEW TERRACE RD [SE]
6:02 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ PINNACLE ST [E]
6:03 am	STOP	W RIVER RD @ EDGEWATER DR [E]
6:05 am	STOP	502 WEST RIVER ROAD [E]
6:09 am	STOP	BRANDYWINE DR @ PINE ST [N]
6:11 am	STOP	PINE ST @ W RIVER RD [SW]
6:13 am	STOP	MAIN ST@ROSEDALE ST [W]
6:14 am	STOP	MERRIMACK ST & VETERANS DR [E]
6:15 am	STOP	MERRIMACK ST & GRANITE ST [E]
6:16 am	STOP	MERRIMACK ST @ DUNDEE AVE [SE]
6:20 am	STOP	PLEASANT ST & MERRIMACK ST [S]
6:22 am	STOP	6 PLEASNT ST (COUNTRY VIEW CONDOS [N
6:24 am	END	HOOKSETT RD @ GRANITE ST [NW]
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H4 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:31 pm	START	KOHLS ENTRANCE [N]
2:32 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ HIDDEN RANCH DR [E]
2:32 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ SUNRISE BLVD [E]
2:33 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ SCOTT AVE [SE]
2:34 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ MEADOWCREST RD [SE]
2:35 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ BAYVIEW TERRACE RD [SE]
2:38 pm	STOP	MAIN ST@ROSEDALE ST [W]
2:39 pm	STOP	MERRIMACK ST & VETERANS DR [E]
2:40 pm	STOP	MERRIMACK ST & GRANITE ST [E]
2:42 pm	STOP	MERRIMACK ST @ DUNDEE AVE [SE]
2:46 pm	STOP	PLEASANT ST & MERRIMACK ST [S]
2:47 pm	STOP	6 PLEASNT ST (COUNTRY VIEW CONDOS [N
2:49 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ GRANITE ST [NW]
2:53 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ EDGEWATER DR [E]
2:54 pm	STOP	502 WEST RIVER ROAD [E]
2:57 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ PINE ST [NW]
2:59 pm	STOP	SPRINGER RD @ BRANDYWINE DR [NE]
3:00 pm	STOP	BRANDYWINE DR @ PINE ST [N]
3:02 pm	STOP	W RIVER RD @ PINNACLE ST [NW]
3:07 pm	END	W RIVER RD @ GOSSELIN AVE [NW]

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H5 P IN HOOKSETT PINKERTON AM

6:02 am	START	LINDSAY RD@NANCY LN
6:04 am	STOP	LINDSAY RD @ VIRGINIA CT [N]
6:05 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ OAK HILL RD [E]
6:06 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ HUNT ST [E]
6:07 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD@GARY AVE [E]
6:10 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ SHANNON RD [E]
6:13 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ CAMPUS DR [SE]
6:16 am	STOP	POST RD & NORTHVIEW TER [SE]
6:18 am	STOP	POST RD @ HOOKSETT RD [E]
6:21 am	STOP	PLEASANT VIEW DR @ MORGAN DR [N]
6:22 am	STOP	GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE]
6:23 am	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ MORSE DR [NW]
6:24 am	STOP	MORSE DR @ DALE RD [NE]
6:26 am	STOP	DALE RD @ WEDGEWOOD CIR [SW]
6:27 am	END	HOOKSETT RD @ MEMORIAL DR [W]
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H5 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:27 pm	START	NANCY LN @ VIRGINIA CT [NE]
2:29 pm	STOP	LINDSAY RD @ JULIA DR [NE]
2:31 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ OAK HILL RD [E]
2:32 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ HUNT ST [E]
2:32 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD@GARY AVE [E]
2:34 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ THAMES RD (AFTER INTEF
2:36 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ SHANNON RD [E]
2:39 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ CAMPUS DR [SE]
2:42 pm	STOP	POST RD & NORTHVIEW TER [SE]
2:44 pm	STOP	POST RD @ HOOKSETT RD [E]
2:47 pm	STOP	PLEASANT VIEW DR @ MORGAN DR [N]
2:48 pm	STOP	GRANT DR @ MAIN ST [NE]
2:49 pm	STOP	HOOKSETT RD @ MORSE DR [NW]
2:52 pm	STOP	DALE RD @ WEDGEWOOD CIR [SW]
2:53 pm	END	HOOKSETT RD @ MEMORIAL DR [W]

First Planning Solutions top Locations For H6 P IN H6 PINKERTON AM HOOKSETT PINKERT(

6:19 am	START	ANDREA AVE@CLAY ST
6:20 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ CHESTER TPKE [N]
6:22 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ FARRWOOD DR [NE]
6:22 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ CRANEWAY [NE]
6:23 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HERON VIEW DR [N]
6:24 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [NW]
6:25 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ WHITEHALL TER [NW]
6:26 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ DORIS DR [NW]
6:27 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HARMONY LN [NW]
6:28 am	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HARVEST DR [NW]
6:29 am	STOP	MONROE DR @ LINCOLN DR [SE]
6:31 am	STOP	MADISON AVE @ LONDONDERRY TPKE [S]
6:32 am	STOP	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ ZAPORA DR [W]
6:33 am	STOP	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ WAYNES WAY [W]
6:35 am	END	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ BROOKVIEW DR [N
6:50 am	DEST	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For H6 P PM HOOKSETT PINKERTON PM

1:58 pm	ARRIVE	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:08 pm	ORIGIN	PINKERTON ACADEMY ACC No Intersection
2:32 pm	START	CLAY ST @ ANDREA AVE [N]
2:33 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ CHESTER TPKE [N]
2:35 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ FARRWOOD DR [NE]
2:35 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ CRANEWAY [NE]
2:36 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HERON VIEW DR [N]
2:37 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ EVELYN ST [NW]
2:39 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ WHITEHALL TER [NW]
2:39 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ DORIS DR [NW]
2:40 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HARMONY LN [NW]
2:41 pm	STOP	WHITEHALL RD @ HARVEST DR [NW]
2:42 pm	STOP	MONROE DR @ LINCOLN DR [SE]
2:44 pm	STOP	MADISON AVE @ LONDONDERRY TPKE [S]
2:45 pm	STOP	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ ZAPORA DR [W]
2:46 pm	STOP	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ WAYNES WAY [W]
2:48 pm	END	LONDONDERRY TPKE @ BROOKVIEW DR [N